
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/17/19 to 03/22/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/17/19 to 03/22/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/17/19 to 03/22/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3350.6563 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 615.0000

Total % Net Gain 2.28% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.42%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1634.9063 / $ 

191.0874
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 48.79% / 5.70%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

623.58%

Gross Profit $ 6800.8496 Total Trades 46

Gross Loss ($ 3450.1934) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 3.363 Winning Rate 36.96%

Profit Factor 1.971 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.450 / 0.612

Avg Winning Trade 400.0500 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (118.9722) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 72.8404 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1370.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 280.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 3245.9961 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 615.0000

Total % Net Gain 2.21% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.42%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 930.0000 / $ 165.8346 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 28.65% / 5.11%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

623.58%

Gross Profit $ 4220.2637 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 974.2676) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 4.332 Winning Rate 50.00%

Profit Factor 4.332 AbleSys/EXP Index 9.382 / 1.666

Avg Winning Trade 422.0264 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (97.4268) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 162.2998 Avg Holding Bars 32

Largest Winning Trade $ 1370.0000 Avg Winning Bars 25

Largest Losing Trade ($ 255.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 104.6563 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 615.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.07% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.42%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1373.0000 / $ 

195.9330
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 1311.91% / 187.22%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

623.58%

Gross Profit $ 2580.5723 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 2475.9160) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.829 Winning Rate 26.92%

Profit Factor 1.042 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.794 / 0.031

Avg Winning Trade 368.6532 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (130.3114) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 4.0252 Avg Holding Bars 16
Largest Winning Trade $ 729.9922 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 280.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/18/2019 06:26 Sell 7334.5000 03/18/2019 06:30 7338.2529 (90.0586) (90.0586) 4

2 03/18/2019 06:37 Buy 7349.5000 03/18/2019 07:15 7363.7500 269.9961 179.9375 38

3 03/18/2019 07:18 Buy 7367.2500 03/18/2019 07:31 7365.5000 (50.0000) 129.9375 13

4 03/18/2019 07:47 Buy 7369.0000 03/18/2019 08:03 7368.7866 (19.2676) 110.6699 16

5 03/18/2019 08:17 Sell 7358.0000 03/18/2019 08:42 7337.5000 395.0020 505.6719 25

6 03/18/2019 09:02 Sell 7331.2500 03/18/2019 09:37 7331.7500 (25.0000) 480.6719 35

7 03/18/2019 10:00 Buy 7338.5000 03/18/2019 10:16 7338.5000 (15.0000) 465.6719 16

8 03/18/2019 10:25 Buy 7343.2500 03/18/2019 11:56 7354.5000 210.0000 675.6719 91

9 03/18/2019 12:28 Sell 7350.2500 03/18/2019 12:32 7352.7500 (65.0000) 610.6719 4

10 03/18/2019 12:35 Sell 7350.2500 03/18/2019 12:42 7353.7500 (85.0000) 525.6719 7

11 03/19/2019 06:27 Sell 7386.2500 03/19/2019 06:30 7389.7461 (84.9219) 440.7500 3

12 03/19/2019 06:49 Sell 7384.0000 03/19/2019 07:09 7391.7500 (170.0000) 270.7500 20

13 03/19/2019 07:25 Sell 7386.0000 03/19/2019 08:12 7383.7500 30.0000 300.7500 47

14 03/19/2019 08:32 Buy 7395.0000 03/19/2019 09:25 7410.7500 300.0000 600.7500 53

15 03/19/2019 10:02 Sell 7393.2500 03/19/2019 10:04 7399.2500 (135.0000) 465.7500 2

16 03/19/2019 10:44 Sell 7399.5000 03/19/2019 11:04 7401.0000 (45.0000) 420.7500 20

17 03/19/2019 11:10 Sell 7395.2500 03/19/2019 11:25 7399.7500 (105.0000) 315.7500 15

18 03/19/2019 11:48 Buy 7404.5000 03/19/2019 11:50 7399.5000 (115.0000) 200.7500 2

19 03/19/2019 12:07 Sell 7396.0000 03/19/2019 12:47 7365.9038 586.9238 787.6738 40

20 03/20/2019 06:42 Sell 7366.5000 03/20/2019 06:49 7376.7500 (220.0020) 567.6719 7

21 03/20/2019 07:30 Buy 7382.2500 03/20/2019 08:12 7383.0000 0.0000 567.6719 42

22 03/20/2019 08:47 Sell 7373.0000 03/20/2019 09:05 7369.0000 65.0000 632.6719 18

23 03/20/2019 09:42 Sell 7357.7500 03/20/2019 09:47 7365.7500 (175.0000) 457.6719 5

24 03/20/2019 09:52 Sell 7362.5000 03/20/2019 09:54 7364.2500 (50.0000) 407.6719 2

25 03/20/2019 10:29 Sell 7364.2500 03/20/2019 10:37 7371.5000 (160.0000) 247.6719 8

26 03/20/2019 10:38 Buy 7371.2500 03/20/2019 11:58 7440.5000 1370.0000 1617.6719 80

27 03/20/2019 12:39 Sell 7413.2500 03/20/2019 12:46 7423.2500 (215.0000) 1402.6719 7

28 03/21/2019 06:29 Buy 7388.2500 03/21/2019 07:16 7438.2500 985.0000 2387.6719 47

29 03/21/2019 07:25 Buy 7448.0000 03/21/2019 08:22 7471.0000 445.0000 2832.6719 57

30 03/21/2019 08:41 Buy 7475.5000 03/21/2019 09:19 7481.2500 100.0000 2932.6719 38

31 03/21/2019 10:11 Buy 7487.2500 03/21/2019 10:43 7489.5000 30.0000 2962.6719 32

32 03/21/2019 10:47 Buy 7493.5000 03/21/2019 10:56 7492.2500 (40.0000) 2922.6719 9

33 03/21/2019 11:01 Buy 7501.2500 03/21/2019 12:00 7524.5024 450.0488 3372.7207 59

34 03/21/2019 12:07 Buy 7528.2500 03/21/2019 12:12 7520.0000 (180.0020) 3192.7188 5

35 03/21/2019 12:40 Buy 7531.7500 03/21/2019 12:47 7528.0000 (90.0000) 3102.7188 7

36 03/22/2019 07:10 Sell 7463.7500 03/22/2019 07:12 7469.5000 (130.0000) 2972.7188 2

37 03/22/2019 07:34 Sell 7468.7500 03/22/2019 07:57 7456.0669 238.6621 3211.3809 23

38 03/22/2019 07:58 Sell 7444.5000 03/22/2019 08:19 7446.5405 (55.8164) 3155.5645 21

39 03/22/2019 08:27 Sell 7430.0000 03/22/2019 09:21 7402.5000 534.9980 3690.5625 54

40 03/22/2019 09:27 Sell 7391.2500 03/22/2019 09:33 7404.5000 (280.0000) 3410.5625 6

41 03/22/2019 09:42 Sell 7382.5000 03/22/2019 09:51 7392.7500 (220.0000) 3190.5625 9

42 03/22/2019 10:06 Buy 7410.0000 03/22/2019 10:13 7400.2500 (210.0000) 2980.5625 7

43 03/22/2019 10:56 Sell 7379.0000 03/22/2019 11:02 7386.5059 (165.1172) 2815.4453 6

44 03/22/2019 11:20 Buy 7408.2500 03/22/2019 11:33 7396.2500 (255.0078) 2560.4375 13

45 03/22/2019 11:44 Buy 7405.0000 03/22/2019 12:04 7408.7607 60.2148 2620.6523 20

46 03/22/2019 12:19 Sell 7395.5000 03/22/2019 12:59 7358.2500 730.0039 3350.6563 40
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